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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats d'Europe Plovdiv 2023-06-18

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Blue 09:00

ITA
GER
SVK
POL
CRO
ROU
UKR

Pool 2 Piste

AUT

FRA
ESP
BUL
TUR
POL
CRO

Pool 3 Piste
SVK

GBR

BUL

POL

TOR

ITA

BEL

FOCONI Alessio
FAUL Paul Luca
PIRK Akos
SIESS Michal
KOMSIC Ivan
ROSU Silviu
YUNES Klod

Yellow 09:00

POSCHARNIG
Johannes

LEFORT Enzo
BRETEAU Ignacio
NIKOLOV Kaloyan
CETINEL Baha Baykal
RAJSKI Leszek

FILES Petar

Green 09:00

SERRI Cedrik

COOK Jaimie
STOYCHEV Velin
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
EYUPOGLU Alp
GAROZZO Daniele

VAN CAMPENHOUT
Stef

Pool 4 Piste Red 09:00

TUR
CZE

HUN
ESP
UKR

DEN

AUT

ALKIS Can

CHOUPENITCH
Alexander

TOTH Gergely

PERESSINI
TORREGROSA
Esteban

HERTSYK Rostyslav

WINTERBERG-
POULSEN Jonas

ETTELT Maximilian

V/5
D/
V/5
D/0
D/
D/2

V/5
V/5
D/0
D/4
V/5
D/4

D/4
D/
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/4

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/0

DA

D/4
D/
D/3
D/4
D/3

V/5

D/
D/
D/0
V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5
D/3

D/3
D/2

D/2

Referee: KHALED Amr (EGY)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/
D/2

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

D/4

V/5

D/
D/
V/5
D/3

Date

D2
D/3
D/4

D/4
D/0
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

V/5
D2
D/4
V/5

D/
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/4

F

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

DA

V/5
DA
DA
D/

D/3

Referee: KOVRIUNYKH Andrei (RSA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5
V/5

D/0
D/2
D/0
V/5
D/

D/4

Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

D/3
D2

D/

D/0
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
V/5

D/3

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/

V/5
V/5

D/3
D/4

D/3

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/4
D/3
D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/3
D/2
D/
D1
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

| CHz

V/IM
0.67
0.67
0.33

0.5

0.33

V/IM

0.5

0.67

0.33
0.83
0.17

V/IM
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.33
0.83
0.83

V/IM
0.5
0.83

0.83

0.33

0.33
0.67

HS
26
25
21
29
22

17

HS

21

30
25

19
29
22

HS
19
24
10
21
16
29
29

HS
23
27

28

20

16
26

HR
14
19
23
16
22
30
22

HR

23

16
19
30
27
12
27

HR
24
17
30
25
26
12
14

HR
24
17

14

23

24

23

30

HS/HR
12

-10
17
15

HS/HR



Pool 5 Piste 5 09:00

UKR
CZE
GER
GBR
FRA
SVK
GRE

POGREBNIAK Andrii
TOTUSEK Marek
RIEGER Laurenz
ARCHER Kristjan
PAUTY Maxime

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

KUCHTA Leopold Marc  D/3
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOB/1

Nikolaos

Pool 6 Piste 6 09:00

GBR
GER
CZE
BUL
AUT

ISR
ESP

DAVIS James-Andrew

KAHL Alexander
KREJCIK Jan
MATEEV Matey
LECHNER Moritz
HATOEL Maor
LLAVADOR Carlos

Pool 7 Piste 7 09:00

ITA
SVK
BEL
SRB
BUL
CRO
HUN

BIANCHI Guillaume
FAZEKAS Arpad
NIJS Mathieu

CUK Veljko
CHEPISHEV Vasil
SPOLJAR Borna
DOSA Daniel

Pool 8 Piste 8 09:00

AUT
ISR
ITA

GER

GRE

POR

FRA

REICHETZER Tobias
FINSTERBUSH Ori
MAGCCHI Filippo
KLEIN Luis

GIANNOS RIZOS llias

MENEZES Duarte
SAVIN Rafael

Pool 9 Piste 9 09:00

BEL
TUR
POL

ISR

HUN
UKR
ESP

DE GREEF Stef
SIRMACI Kayhan

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej

ROSENFELD Roey
Eliyahu

SZEMES Gergo
HOIDA Danyil

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ
Roger

V/5
D/
D/2
D/4
D/0
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/3
D/0
D/0
D/

D/3
V/5
D2
D/0
D/
V/5

D/
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/2
D/2

D/0

V/5
V/5
D/4
D/0
D/3

D/2

D/2
D/
D/2
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D2
D2
D/0
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

D/4 V/5

D/4 D/2
V/5

D/3

V/5 V/5

D/ D/0

D/2 D/2

Referee: KO Jong Hwan (KOR)

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)

D/4
V/5

V/5
D/
D/
V/5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

D/3
D/2

D2
D/
D2
V/5

Referee
D/4
D/1

D/0

V/5
V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/

D/
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D2
D/2

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/3

D/3
D2

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/3

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/1
D/0

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/1
V/5

D/3
D/3
D/3
D/2

V/5
D2

V/5
D/2
D/3
V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/3
D/2
D/2
D/0
V/5
D/2

V/5
DA
D/4
DA
D/
D/

D/2
D/2
D/3
V/5
DA
DA

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/

V/5
D/0

V/IM
0.5
0.67
0.83
0.5
0.83

0.17

V/IM
0.67
0.83
0.33

0.5
0.33
0.83

V/IM
0.83
0.33
0.5
0.67

0.33
0.83

V/IM
0.67
0.5
0.83
0.5

0.17
0.83

V/IM
0.67

0.67
0.33

0.83
0.5
0.5

HS
22
26
28
25
29
10
15

HS
25
27
17

21
18
28

HS
29
16
22
24

15
26

HS
25
22
28
21

27

HS
27
14
26
17

27
18
20

HR
23
17
19
19
19
30
28

HR
17
14
28
30
23
21
14

HR

23
21
15
30
25
13

HR
16
19
15
19
30
29
14

HR
19
30
16
25

18
22
19

10
-20
-13

HS/HR

HS/HR



Pool 10 Piste 1009:00

POR
HUN

Sul
CYP
GBR

ISR
FRA

2023-06-19

MACEDO Luis
NEMETH Andras
BRUNNER Remi
TOFALIDES Alex
MEPSTEAD Marcus
LEMBERGER Eitan
EDIRI Alexandre

V/5
D2
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D2

Referee: MILENCHEYV Vasil (BUL)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/2
DA
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/

V/5
D/3
DA
D2

D/0
D/3

D/2
D/4
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/IM
0.33
0.5
0.17
0.67
0.83
0.5
0.5

HS
19
23
20
25
29
21
21

HR
26
23
28
18
14
24
25
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
1
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Name
LEFORT Enzo
SIESS Michal
BIANCHI Guillaume
GAROZZO Daniele
RAJSKI Leszek
MEPSTEAD Marcus
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
LLAVADOR Carlos
TOTH Gergely
MACCHI Filippo
KAHL Alexander
SAVIN Rafael
DOSA Daniel
PAUTY Maxime
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
RIEGER Laurenz
SZEMES Gergo
FOCONI Alessio
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
TOTUSEK Marek
REICHETZER Tobias
CUK Veliko
DE GREEF Stef
DAVIS James-Andrew
TOFALIDES Alex
BRETEAU Ignacio
FAUL Paul Luca
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
COOK Jaimie
ARCHER Kristjan
FINSTERBUSH Ori
KLEIN Luis
NIJS Mathieu
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger
NEMETH Andras
KOMSIC Ivan
ALKIS Can
POGREBNIAK Andrii
LECHNER Moritz
POSCHARNIG Johannes
LEMBERGER Eitan
EDIRI Alexandre
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
HOIDA Danyil
SERRI Cedrik

31
29
25
30
39
33
25
31
21
21
29
22
27
29
29
21
20
33
26
20
28
23
25
31
30
24
20
22
18
29
20
24
21
25
28
33
19
35
23
33
15
25
24
23
32

Age

Date

Championnats d'Europe Plovdiv 2023-06-18

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S F

Nation
FRA
POL
ITA
ITA
POL
GBR
BEL
ESP
HUN
ITA
GER
FRA
HUN
FRA
CZE
GER
HUN
ITA
POL
CZE
AUT
SRB
BEL
GBR
CYP
ESP
GER
DEN
GBR
GBR
ISR
GER
BEL
ESP
HUN
CRO
TUR
UKR
AUT
AUT
ISR
FRA
POL
UKR
SVK
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D O O O O O OO O OO O 0O O 0O O OO OO O OO ;O O O ;O O ;O O ;O OO ;O 0O ;O ;OO OO ;O O ;O ;O ;O ;O ;O ;O o ;o o ;o O

TD

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
29
27
28
27
26
26
26
25
24
27
25
25
25
25
26
24
25
22
21
22
20
23
22
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
18
19

CHz

TR

16
16
11
12
12
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
13
19
17
19
18
14
16
17
16
15
19
17
18
19
19
23
17
19
19
19
21
19
23
22
24
23
23
23
24
25
25
22
24

Ind.

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Diff
14
13
18
17
17
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
10
10
9
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Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
69

Name
PIRK Akos
PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban
HATOEL Maor
YUNES Klod
MACEDO Luis
FAZEKAS Arpad
CETINEL Baha Baykal
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
HERTSYK Rostyslav
EYUPOGLU Alp
SPOLJAR Borna
KREJCIK Jan
FILES Petar
BRUNNER Remi
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
MENEZES Duarte
ETTELT Maximilian
SIRMACI Kayhan
MATEEV Matey
KUCHTA Leopold Marc
STOYCHEV Velin
GIANNOS RIZOS llias
NIKOLOV Kaloyan
CHEPISHEYV Vasil
ROSU Silviu

2023-06-19

18
21
37
33
22
19
21
24
33
21
21
32
25
21
30
18
27
17
17
19
18
22
21
18
23

Age

Nation
SVK
ESP
ISR
UKR
POR
SVK
TUR
ISR
UKR
TUR
CRO
CZE
CRO
Sul
GRE
POR
AUT
TUR
BUL
SVK
BUL
GRE
BUL
BUL
ROU
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TD

21
20
18
17
19
16
19
17
16
16
15
17
22
20
15
11
15
14
11
10
10

o o o

TR

23
23
21
22
26
23
27
25
24
26
25
28
27
28
28
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Ind.
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

-15
-16
-19
-20

-22
-22

-24
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
LEFORT Enzo

BYE

NIJS Mathieu

KLEIN Luis

SZEMES Gergo

HATOEL Maor

YUNES Kilod

RIEGER Laurenz

TOTH Gergely

BYE

LEMBERGER Eita...

DAVIS James-An...

TOFALIDES Alex

POSCHARNIG Jo...

LLAVADOR Carlos

BYE

FRA

BEL

GER

HUN

ISR

UKR

GER

HUN

ISR

GBR

CYP

AUT

ESP

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/9

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/13

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition
Championnats d'Europe Plovdiv 2023-06-18 S

Tableau of 32

LEFORT Enzo

KLEIN Luis

SZEMES Gergo

YUNES Kilod

TOTH Gergely

DAVIS James-An...

TOFALIDES Alex

LLAVADOR Carlos

FRA

GER

HUN

UKR

HUN

GBR

CYP

ESP

Place

V/15

D/10

D/10

V/15

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/13

Date

Tableau of 16

LEFORT Enzo

YUNES Klod

DAVIS James-An...

TOFALIDES Alex

F

FRA

UKR

GBR

CYP

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

M | CHz

Tableau of 8

V/15
D/5
LEFORT Enzo FRA
DAVIS James-An... GBR
V/15
D/6

V/15

D/9



RAJSKI Leszek

BYE

ALKIS Can

WINTERBERG-P...

REICHETZER To...

HOIDA Danyil

SAVIN Rafael

BYE

DOSA Daniel

BYE

SERRI Cedrik

TOTUSEK Marek

COOK Jaimie

KOMSIC Ivan

GAROZZO Daniele

BYE

POL

TUR

DEN

AUT

UKR

FRA

HUN

SVK

CZE

GBR

CRO

ITA

D/4

V/15

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/14

D/11

V/15

RAJSKI Leszek

WINTERBERG-P...

REICHETZER To...

SAVIN Rafael

DOSA Daniel

SERRI Cedrik

KOMSIC Ivan

GAROZZO Daniele

POL

DEN

AUT

FRA

HUN

SVK

CRO

ITA

V/15

D/8

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/4

D/3

V/15

RAJSKI Leszek

SAVIN Rafael

DOSA Daniel

GAROZZO Daniele

POL

FRA

HUN

ITA

D/8

V/15

D/11

V/15

SAVIN Rafael

GAROZZO Daniele

FRA

ITA

V/15

D/9



BIANCHI Guillaum...

BYE

NEMETH Andras

ARCHER Kristjan

RZADKOWSKI An...

PIRK Akos

PAUTY Maxime

BYE

KAHL Alexander

BYE

EDIRI Alexandre

CUK Veljko

BRETEAU Ignacio

POGREBNIAK An...

VAN CAMPENHO...

BYE

ITA

HUN

GBR

POL

SVK

FRA

GER

FRA

SRB

ESP

UKR

BEL

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/7

D/14

V/15

BIANCHI Guillaum...

ARCHER Kristjan

RZADKOWSKI An...

PAUTY Maxime

KAHL Alexander

EDIRI Alexandre

POGREBNIAK An...

VAN CAMPENHO...

ITA

GBR

POL

FRA

GER

FRA

UKR

BEL

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/9

D/9

V/15

BIANCHI Guillaum...

RZADKOWSKI An...

KAHL Alexander

VAN CAMPENHO...

ITA

POL

GER

BEL

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/13

BIANCHI Guillaum...

KAHL Alexander

ITA

GER

V/15

D/8



MEPSTEAD Marc...

BYE

LECHNER Moritz

FAUL Paul Luca

DE GREEF Stef

WOJTKOWIAK A...

MACCHI Filippo

BYE

CHOUPENITCHA...

MACEDO Luis

PERESSINI TORR...

FOCONI Alessio

FINSTERBUSH Ori

GARCIA-ALZORR...

SIESS Michal

BYE

2023-06-19

GBR

AUT

GER

BEL

POL

ITA

CZE

POR

ESP

ITA

ISR

ESP

POL

V/15

D/12

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/10

D/3

V/15

D/7

V/15

MEPSTEAD Marec...

LECHNER Moritz

WOJTKOWIAK A...

MACCHI Filippo

CHOUPENITCHA...

FOCONI Alessio

GARCIA-ALZORR...

SIESS Michal

GBR

AUT

POL

ITA

CZE

ITA

ESP

POL

V/15

D/9

D/13

V/15

D/11

V2

D/5

V/15

MEPSTEAD Marec...

MACCHI Filippo

FOCONI Alessio

SIESS Michal

GBR D/8
ITA V/15
MACCHI Filippo ITA
FOCONI Alessio ITA
ITA V/15
POL D/8

V/15

D/9



- RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats d'Europe Plovdiv 2023-06-18 S F M 1 CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
LEFORT Enzo FRA V/15
DAVIS James-An... GBR D/9
LEFORT Enzo FRA V/15
SAVIN Rafael FRA D/10
SAVIN Rafael FRA V/15
GAROZZO Daniele  ITA D/9
LEFORT Enzo FRA D/14
MACCHI Filippo ITA  V/15

BIANCHI Guillaum... ITA  V/15

KAHL Alexander GER D/8 )
BIANCHI Guillaum... ITA  D/13

- MACCHI Filippo TA VA5
MACCHI Filippo TA VA5

FOCONI Alessio ITA D/9

2023-06-19
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats d'Europe Plovdiv 2023-06-18

MACCHI Filippo
LEFORT Enzo

BIANCHI Guillaume
SAVIN Rafael
GAROZZO Daniele
KAHL Alexander
FOCONI Alessio

DAVIS James-Andrew
SIESS Michal

RAJSKI Leszek

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
MEPSTEAD Marcus
DOSA Daniel
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
TOFALIDES Alex
YUNES Klod

LLAVADOR Carlos
TOTH Gergely

PAUTY Maxime
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
SZEMES Gergo
REICHETZER Tobias
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
ARCHER Kristjan

KLEIN Luis
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger
KOMSIC Ivan
POGREBNIAK Andrii
LECHNER Moritz
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
EDIRI Alexandre

SERRI Cedrik

RIEGER Laurenz
TOTUSEK Marek

CUK Veljko

DE GREEF Stef
BRETEAU Ignacio

FAUL Paul Luca

COOK Jaimie
FINSTERBUSH Ori

NIJS Mathieu

NEMETH Andras

ALKIS Can
POSCHARNIG Johannes
LEMBERGER Eitan

Place

Date

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

CHz

Nationality
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
ITA
GBR
POL
POL
BEL
GBR
HUN
POL
CYP
UKR
ESP
HUN
FRA
CZE
HUN
AUT
DEN
GBR
GER
ESP
CRO
UKR
AUT
POL
FRA
SVK
GER
CZE
SRB
BEL
ESP
GER
GBR
ISR
BEL
HUN
TUR
AUT
ISR

Age
22
32
26
23
31
30
34
32
29
40
25
33
27
26
30
34
31
21
30
29
20
29
22
29
24
26
33
35
23
25
25
32
21
21
23
25
24
21
18
20
21
28
20
33
15



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
69

2023-06-19
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Points

Name
HOIDA Danyil
PIRK Akos
PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban
HATOEL Maor
MACEDO Luis
FAZEKAS Arpad
CETINEL Baha Baykal
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
HERTSYK Rostyslav
EYUPOGLU Alp
SPOLJAR Borna
KREJCIK Jan
FILES Petar
BRUNNER Remi
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
MENEZES Duarte
ETTELT Maximilian
SIRMACI Kayhan
MATEEV Matey
STOYCHEYV Velin
KUCHTA Leopold Marc
GIANNOS RIZOS llias
NIKOLOV Kaloyan
ROSU Silviu
CHEPISHEV Vasil

Nationality
UKR
SVK
ESP
ISR
POR
SVK
TUR
ISR
UKR
TUR
CRO
CZE
CRO
sul
GRE
POR
AUT
TUR
BUL
BUL
SVK
GRE
BUL
ROU
BUL

Age
23
19
21
38
23
19
21
24
34
21
21
32
26
22
31
19
28
18
18
19
20
22
22
23
18



